
１Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

129 濱崎　莉奈
 
129 濱崎　莉奈

63
131 古賀　姫菜乃

62
129 濱崎　莉奈 美しが丘中学校

60
133 髙橋　瑚奈

 
136 前田　笑那

WO
136 前田　笑那

 
129 濱崎　莉奈

63
137 田中　詩和理

 
137 田中　詩和理

WO
140 見浪　百々花

 
137 田中　詩和理 公文国際学園

62
141 中土　怜奈

 
141 中土　怜奈

WO
144 中川　寧々 129

 
129

145 渡邊　あかね
 
145 渡邊　あかね

63
148 小野塚　心虹

 
145 渡邊　あかね 富岡中学校

63
149 藤井　莉愛

 
152 森島　澪

60
152 森島　澪

 
160 辻岡　咲那

60
153 嶋田　帆夏

 
153 嶋田　帆夏

62
156 藤本　凛

 
160 辻岡　咲那 岡野中学校

63
158 藤崎　詩央

61
160 辻岡　咲那

60
160 辻岡　咲那

 

161 佐藤　来嘉
 
164 丸岡　珊瑚

WO
164 丸岡　珊瑚

64
168 大須賀　千順 本牧中学校

62
165 藤巻　結月

 
168 大須賀　千順

62
168 大須賀　千順

 
168 大須賀　千順

60
169 熊安　優里

 
172 福住　菜沙

WO
172 福住　菜沙

 
173 小林　芽衣 根岸中学校

76(7)
173 小林　芽衣

 
173 小林　芽衣

WO
176 笹　夢叶

 192

177 清水　亜美
 
177 清水　亜美

60
180 青木　れい

 
177 清水　亜美 関東学院

62  
181 柳下　優里

 
184 吉田　奈央

61
184 吉田　奈央

 
192 京免　依優

62
185 渡邉　真帆

 
185 渡邉　真帆

64
188 加藤　和奏

 
192 京免　依優 聖ヨゼフ学園

60
190 桐明　星吏

63
192 京免　依優

60
192 京免　依優

 

）
）

）
）
）

）
BYE

BYE
BYE

（
（

（
（
（

（京免　依優

南高附属中学校
本牧中学校
矢向中学校

聖ヨゼフ学園

公文国際学園
捜真女学校

佐野　詩奈
桐明　星吏

）
）

BYE

BYE

関東学院六浦

横浜隼人中学校
関東学院

（
（

（
（桐蔭学園

BYE

BYE

岡野中学校
本牧中学校

南高附属中学校
根岸中学校

（
（

）
）

BYE

BYE

）
）

）
）

BYE

BYE
（

（

）

桐蔭学園

横浜隼人中学校
岡野中学校
公文国際学園

岡野中学校辻岡　咲那
佐藤　来嘉

デバージ　杏詩
丸岡　珊瑚

）
）

）

BYE

BYE
BYE

岡野中学校

）
）

本牧中学校
横浜共立学園
中央大学附属横浜

藤本　凛 （
（

本牧中学校
公文国際学園

（
（

BYE

）
）

BYE

（
（

）
）

（
（

BYE

関東学院六浦
富岡中学校

横浜隼人中学校（
（

）
）

BYE

BYE

BYE

（

（
（
（

（

）

）
）
）

）

加藤　和奏

（

（
（
（

BYE

（
（

笹　夢叶
清水　亜美

大須賀　千順
熊安　優里

福住　菜沙

青木　れい
柳下　優里

吉田　奈央

藤巻　結月

小林　芽衣

）
）

）
）

BYE

BYE

5
濱崎　莉奈

62

横浜ジュニアトーナメント　中学校女子シングルス

前田　笑那
田中　詩和理

見浪　百々花

濱崎　莉奈

古賀　姫菜乃
松浦　彩羽
髙橋　瑚奈

小野塚　心虹
藤井　莉愛

森島　澪

美しが丘中学校

岡野中学校
根岸中学校
桐蔭学園

本牧中学校
）

BYE

BYE

129
130

133

61

京免　依優

6

八木　華凛
藤崎　詩央

嶋田　帆夏

中土　怜奈

中川　寧々
渡邊　あかね

公文国際学園

上の宮中学校
南高附属中学校

BYE

BYE

渡邉　真帆

BYE

（

135
136

134

131
132

139
140
141

137
138

142

145
146

143
144

152

149
150

147
148

151

153
154

160

157
158

161
162

165

159

155
156

167
168

166

163
164

171
172
173

169
170

174

177
178

175
176

187
188

185
186

179
180

183
184

181
182

192

189
190
191


